DATE

12-01-22
12-01-22
12-01-22
12-06-22
12-08-22
12-08-22
12-22-22

12-28-22

TIME

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

PROBATE DOCKET

CAUSE #

PR07749
PRO7735
PRO7751
PRO7680
PRO7731
PR0O7727
PR07524

PRO7747

DECEMBER 2022

ESTATE

ROBERT EUGENE CLARK
ALICE NANN HALE YOUNG
ETHEL ELAINE DAY
DANIEL JOSEPH LYONS
BOBBY JOE DODD

TOMMY CHARLES NEWSOM
LAUREL KAY SHEPARD

JULIA KATHLEEN PIERCE

ATTORNEY
KASSIE ROYE
KASSIE ROYE
KASSIE ROYE
THOMAS MOODY
TOBY REDDELL
KERWIN STEPHENS
KERWIN STEPHENS

STEVE CRAWFORD



